
Show #B3940 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - VRH (03/15/2019)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 788 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Casey Simmons0.50

2 782 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

3 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 2.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

4 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 1.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

2. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 4.00 Wayne Kiel0.50

3 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 2.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

OP1 5 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 1.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 2.00 Helen Lauth0.00

2 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 3.00 Daniel Tesar0.50

2 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 2.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

3 769 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 1.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

10. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 5.00 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 4.00 Helen Lauth0.50

3 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 2.00 Char Carnoy0.00

5 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

12. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

OP1 1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 3.00 Daniel Tesar0.50

OP2 2 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 2.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

OP3+ 3 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

13. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

OP1 4 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 2.00 Jill Krejci0.00

OP2 5 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 1.00 Char Carnoy0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 2.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

2 789 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 1.00 Shirley Person0.00

16. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5



Show #B3940 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - VRH (03/15/2019)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

OP1 4 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 2.00 Char Carnoy0.00

OP2 5 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

17. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 1.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 2.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

2 769 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 1.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

19. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 3.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 2.00 Jill Krejci0.00

5 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

20. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 2.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

2 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 779 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$54.00 0.00

2 787 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 67.50 Jerry Brunsvold$36.00 0.00

3 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 63.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 750 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 71.50 Steven Mattson$84.00 0.00

2 760 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 68.00 Ben Stage$63.00 0.00

3 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 67.50 Lisa Rixe$42.00 0.00

4 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 67.00 Wayne Kiel$21.00 0.00

5 787 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 66.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

6 759 Badgers Driven Crazy Grace Nelson 64.00 0.00

7 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 60.00 Emily Saffert0.00



Show #B3941 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - SPEV1 (03/15/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 788 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 75.00 Casey Simmons$25.00 0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 77.00 Daniel Tesar2.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 76.00 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

3 788 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 75.00 Casey Simmons0.50

4 789 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 71.00 Shirley Person0.00

5 780 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 70.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

6 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 65.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

7 792 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 62.50 Keri Plude0.00

8 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 60.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 54.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

10 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 78.00 Helen Lauth$50.00 0.00

2 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 64.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 78.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 72.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 792 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude0.00

4 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 64.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

6 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 62.50 Tasia Kelly0.00

7 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 69.00 Lisa C Reiter$20.00 0.00

2 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 1.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 766 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 67.50 Gracyn Saffert0.75

1T 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 67.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.75

3T 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

3T 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3T 765 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 1.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

27. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 800 Frosted Redwood Cody Marx 25.00 James Hunt5.00

2 778 Justa Little Tune Cody Marx 24.00 Isabelle Scheffel4.00

3 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 23.00 Kirsten Pape3.00

4 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 22.00 Mason J Matko2.00

5 765 Dunnit In The Nite Ty Spickelmier 21.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth1.00



Show #B3941 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - SPEV1 (03/15/2019)

6 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 20.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

7 777 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 19.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 18.00 Emily Saffert0.00

9 798 Maximus Gun Dylan Campbell 17.00 Ross Potter0.00

28. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 6.00 Kirsten Pape1.00

2 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 5.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

3 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 4.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

29. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

30. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Cody Marx 25.00 Lisa C Reiter5.00

2 523 Mr Wimpy Red Ty Spickelmier 24.00 Debbi Holmes4.00

3 780 HVQ Bill Cody Ty Spickelmier 23.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson3.00

4 798 Maximus Gun Ty Spickelmier 22.00 Ross Potter2.00

5 610 GTS METALLIC CAT Cody Marx 21.00 Megan Knievel1.00

6 779 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 20.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.50

7 777 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 19.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 765 Dunnit In The Nite Cody Marx 18.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

9 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Dylan Campbell 17.00 Char Carnoy0.00

31. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 7.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 6.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

3 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 5.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

32. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 5.00 Ryder Rettenmund1.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 797 This Ellies Hot Laynie Marx 0.00 Cody Marx0.00

DQ 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00



Show #B3944 (Dolly Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event SPEV2 (03/16/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 788 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Casey Simmons$25.00 0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 76.50 Daniel Tesar2.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

3 780 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 72.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.50

4 788 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 71.00 Casey Simmons0.00

5 789 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 70.00 Shirley Person0.00

6 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Lance Scheffel 64.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

7 792 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 62.50 Keri Plude0.00

8 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 56.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 55.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

10 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 75.50 Helen Lauth$50.00 0.00

2 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 60.50 Lisa Rixe0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 75.50 Helen Lauth1.00

2 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 792 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 68.00 Keri Plude0.00

4 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 67.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 66.50 Tasia Kelly0.00

6 742 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 60.50 Lisa Rixe0.00

7 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 52.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 51.00 Jill Krejci0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 67.50 Lisa C Reiter$20.00 0.00

2 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 61.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

3 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 766 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 66.50 Gracyn Saffert0.75

1T 773 Miss Drifter Tyree Alexia Harelstad 66.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.75

3 765 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 4.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

4 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 3.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

5 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

27. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 780 HVQ Bill Cody Ty Spickelmier 25.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson5.00

2 765 Dunnit In The Nite Ty Spickelmier 24.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth4.00

3 779 Kickoff Time Cody Marx 23.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg3.00
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4 777 SJR Diamond Whiz Ty Spickelmier 22.00 Jason T Saffert2.00

5 523 Mr Wimpy Red Cody Marx 21.00 Debbi Holmes1.00

6 608 Ringos Starr P14 Ty Spickelmier 20.00 Thomas Carter0.50

7 769 Chics Gunna Slide Dylan Campbell 19.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

8 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Dylan Campbell 18.00 Char Carnoy0.00

DQ 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 778 Justa Little Tune Cody Marx 0.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.00

DQ 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

DQ 610 GTS METALLIC CAT Lance Scheffel 0.00 Megan Knievel0.00

DQ 800 Frosted Redwood Cody Marx 0.00 James Hunt0.00

DQ 799 Fire Fox Jet Lance Scheffel 0.00 James & Joni Hunt0.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 798 Maximus Gun Dylan Campbell 0.00 Ross Potter0.00

DQ 524 Chexazillion Dylan Campbell 0.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill0.00

DQ 527 Collen All Chics Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

28. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 6.00 Kirsten Pape1.00

DQ 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

29. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

30. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 523 Mr Wimpy Red Ty Spickelmier 25.00 Debbi Holmes5.00

2 527 Collen All Chics Lance Scheffel 24.00 Tina M Vesbach4.00

3 608 Ringos Starr P14 Ty Spickelmier 23.00 Thomas Carter3.00

4 765 Dunnit In The Nite Cody Marx 22.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth2.00

5 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 21.00 Kirsten Pape1.00

6 610 GTS METALLIC CAT Cody Marx 20.00 Megan Knievel0.50

7 798 Maximus Gun Ty Spickelmier 19.00 Ross Potter0.00

8 769 Chics Gunna Slide Dylan Campbell 18.00 Tasia Kelly0.00
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9 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Dylan Campbell 17.00 Char Carnoy0.00

DQ 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 778 Justa Little Tune Cody Marx 0.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.00

DQ 780 HVQ Bill Cody Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

DQ 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

DQ 779 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

DQ 797 This Ellies Hot Laynie Marx 0.00 Cody Marx0.00

DQ 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 777 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 524 Chexazillion Cody Marx 0.00 Debbi R Holmes Stockstill0.00

31. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 522 Im A Larkin Too Kirsten Pape 7.00 Kirsten Pape1.00

2 776 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 6.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

3 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 5.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

DQ 609 JMP Belly Dancer Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 526 Genuinely Styling Kirsten Pape 0.00 Kirsten Pape0.00

DQ 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

DQ 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert0.00

32. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 5.00 Mason J Matko1.00

DQ 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 775 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

DQ 797 This Ellies Hot Laynie Marx 0.00 Cody Marx0.00

DQ 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00



Show #B3942 (Dolly Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS1 (03/16/2019)

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 69.00 Wayne Kiel$50.00 0.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 0.00 Helen Lauth0.00

38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 69.00 Wayne Kiel0.50

2T 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 0.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

2T 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 0.00 Helen Lauth0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00



Show #B3942 (Dolly Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS1 (03/16/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 140.00 Emily Saffert$385.00 0.00

2 769 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 67.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 750 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 142.00 Steven Mattson$198.00 0.00

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert$132.00 0.00

3 791 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 130.00 Kim Deters0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 750 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 142.00 Steven Mattson$132.50 0.00

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert$91.25 0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 141.50 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 140.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 140.00 Jodie L Scheffel$111.00 0.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 137.00 Helen Lauth$74.00 0.00

3 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 131.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

4 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 129.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 137.50 Roxanne Scholl$84.00 0.00

2 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 131.50 Wayne Kiel$56.00 0.00

3 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 129.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #B3942 (Dolly Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS1 (03/16/2019)

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 137.00 Helen Lauth$90.00 0.00

2 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 131.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 137.50 Roxanne Scholl1.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 137.00 Helen Lauth0.50

3 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 135.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 131.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

5 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 129.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 65.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 143.00 Mason J Matko$60.00 0.00

2 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 142.50 Lisa C Reiter$40.00 0.00

3 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 141.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

4 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 128.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 128.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 143.00 Mason J Matko0.00

2 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 141.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 139.50 Laney E Fjelstad$18.00 10.00

2 765 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth$12.00 8.00

3 766 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 135.00 Gracyn Saffert6.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 147.00 Stephen L Stix$271.50 0.00

2 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 138.50 Daniel Tesar$181.00 0.00

3 782 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 135.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 760 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 133.00 Ben Stage$66.25 0.00

1T 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel$66.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 743 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 142.00 Scott Udell0.00

2 744 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 141.00 Christine Nevala0.00

3 746 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 140.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

4 745 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 129.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 747 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 117.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 139.00 Char Carnoy$132.50 0.00

2 611 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Susan M Nash0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 785 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 129.50 Jason J Johnson$91.25 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 132.50 Char Carnoy$80.00 0.00

2 783 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 70.00 Nicole Stanley0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 755 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 0.00 Cindy Lapointe9.00

1T 760 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 0.00 Ben Stage9.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 756 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 139.00 Jill Krejci3.00

2 787 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 137.00 Jerry Brunsvold1.00

3 754 Snap Me A Melody Chad Spotts 132.50 Richard Demulling1.00

4 755 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 131.50 Cindy Lapointe1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 777 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 125.50 Jason T Saffert$40.00 10.00

2 791 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 60.00 Kim Deters8.00



Show #B3943 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS2 (03/17/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 139.00 Emily Saffert$317.50 0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.00 Emily Saffert$198.00 0.00

2 750 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 136.00 Steven Mattson$132.00 0.00

3 791 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 129.00 Kim Deters0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.00 Emily Saffert$132.50 0.00

2 750 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 136.00 Steven Mattson0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.00 Emily Saffert$132.50 0.00

2 758 Poguearosa Rompin Luna Ted Pogue 127.00 Ted Pogue0.00

106. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 Poguearosa Rompin Luna Ted Pogue 127.00 Ted Pogue$45.00 0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 143.50 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 781 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 141.00 Jodie L Scheffel$109.38 0.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 139.00 Helen Lauth$65.63 0.00

3 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 138.00 Codi Jo Christianson$43.75 0.00

4 764 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 128.00 Kara Askey0.00

5 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 138.00 Codi Jo Christianson$102.00 0.00



Show #B3943 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS2 (03/17/2019)

2 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 131.00 Roxanne Scholl$68.00 0.00

3 764 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 128.00 Kara Askey0.00

4 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 139.00 Helen Lauth$90.00 0.00

2 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 131.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 139.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 138.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

3 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 134.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 131.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

5 764 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 128.00 Kara Askey0.00

6 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 141.50 Mason J Matko$62.50 0.00

2 772 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 139.50 Lisa C Reiter$37.50 0.00

3 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 138.50 Jodie L Scheffel$25.00 0.00

4 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 130.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

5 787 Winstons The Boss Shaelynn Rehder 0.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 130.50 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 141.50 Mason J Matko0.00

2 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 138.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 765 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth$25.00 10.00

2 766 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Gracyn Saffert$15.00 8.00

3 787 Winstons The Boss Alexa Benavidez 134.00 Jerry Brunsvold$10.00 6.00

4 794 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 71.50 Laney E Fjelstad4.00

5 790 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 70.00 Ryder Rettenmund2.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 138.50 Stephen L Stix$385.00 0.00

2 793 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 136.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 61.50 Wayne Kiel$91.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 744 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 139.50 Christine Nevala0.00



Show #B3943 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS2 (03/17/2019)

2 746 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 133.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

3 743 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 133.00 Scott Udell0.00

4 745 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 124.50 Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 747 Slinky With Pep Anne Kostrzewski 62.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 142.60 Char Carnoy$132.50 0.00

2 611 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 142.50 Susan M Nash0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 137.50 Char Carnoy$80.00 0.00

2 783 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 135.50 Nicole Stanley0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 755 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 133.50 Cindy Lapointe$20.00 10.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 755 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 139.00 Cindy Lapointe1.00

2 754 Snap Me A Melody Chad Spotts 134.50 Richard Demulling1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 782 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 140.00 Roxanne Scholl$36.00 10.00

2 791 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 138.00 Kim Deters$24.00 8.00
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